

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2013  
CRLMP.NO(s). 11890

(From the judgment and ordes dated 22/11/2012 in MCC NO.8286/2012  
OF THE HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH BENCH AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BUDELSINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP & c/delay in refiling SLP, exemption  
from filing OT)

Date: 05/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.  
Mr. Souvigya Awasthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Exemption from filing O.T. is allowed.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master